Peak Communications reserves the right to alter the specifications of this equipment without prior notice. ISLH,ICLH-070322.
Peak Communications Ltd., Unit 1, The Woodvale Centre, Woodvale Road, Brighouse, West Yorkshire, HD6 4AB, U.K.
Tel; +44 (0)1484 714200  Sales; +44 (0)1484 714229  Fax; +44 (0)1484 723666  Email; sales@peakcom.co.uk  Web; www.peakcom.co.uk
ISIH/ LH /RH & ICIH/ LH Series
Reference/ IF/ L-Band/ SHF, Active & Passive Splitter/ Combiner Units, rack mounted
with user interface
High Grade Splitter Products;
ISLH02A L-Band, active, 2-way
ISLH04A/P L-Band, active or passive, 4-way
I4SLH04P L-Band, passive, quad-channel, 4-way
ISLH08A/P L-Band, active or passive, 8-way
ISLH12A/P L-Band, active or passive, 12-way
ISLH16A/P L-Band, active or passive, 16-way
ISLH24A/P L-Band, active or passive, 24-way
ISLH32A/P L-Band, active or passive, 32-way
ISLH64A/P L-Band, active or passive, 64-way
High Grade Combiner Products;
ICLH02A L-Band, active, 2-way
ICLH04A/P L-Band, active or passive, 4-way
I4SLH04P L-Band, passive, quad-channel, 4-way
ICLH08A/P L-Band, active or passive, 8-way
ICLH12A/P L-Band, active or passive, 12-way
ICLH16A/P L-Band, active or passive, 16-way
ICLH24A/P L-Band, active or passive, 24-way
ICLH32A/P L-Band, active or passive, 32-way
ICLH64A/P L-Band, active or passive, 64-way
Other multi-channel combinations available, please consult the factory.
For IF (70/ 140MHz) versions of the above please state ISIH04, ICIH04 etc
For reference (10MHz) versions of the above splitters please state ISRH04 etc
High Grade Splitter & Combiner Products;